
Startnummer Zeit Vorname Nachname Klasse Platz
1 78:00 Kerstin Jackmann W45 1
2 78:00 Andreas Jackmann M50 7
3 25:07 Patrick Scherer M30 1
4 39:26 wasco Burger M70 1
5 40:19 Richard Berktold M70 2
6 27:15 Georg Fischer M55 1
7 34:31 Alfred Stadler M65 1
8 23:14 Michael Laur M25 1
9 36:48 Georg Groß M75 1

10 31:41 Josef Gutsmiedel M60 2
11 30:43 Hannes Manz M55 2
12 26:25 Thomas Gipperich M50 1
13 31:49 Torben Eckert M35 1
14 28:00 Max Kessler M60 1
15 26:27 Simon Eisele M15 1
16 34:01 Werner Eisele M55 3
17 28:07 Andreas Böhm M40 1
18 28:40 Jörg Schreiber M50 3
19 72:00 Emma Wendel W5 1
20 72:00 Greta Leinthaler W5 1
21 37:16 Helga Raab W40 1
22 33:58 Stefan Wendel M50 4
23 28:31 Stefan Lang M40 2
24 73:00 Corbin Schrumpf M20 1
25 72:00 Fritz Leinthaler M5 1
26 28:10 Joachim Stoller M50 2
27 34:12 Martin Gehrmann M50 5
28 48:166 Gudrun Hodeck W55 1
29 25:20 Andreas Dodier M45 1
30 36:15 Stefan TimmermannM50 6
31 38:45 Brigitte Bietsch W50 1



Startnummer Zeit Vorname Nachname Klasse Platz
8 23:14 Michael Laur M25 1
3 25:07 Patrick Scherer M30 1
29 25:20 Andreas Dodier M45 1
12 26:25 Thomas Gipperich M50 1
15 26:27 Simon Eisele M15 1
6 27:15 Georg Fischer M55 1
14 28:00 Max Kessler M60 1
17 28:07 Andreas Böhm M40 1
26 28:10 Joachim Stoller M50 2
23 28:31 Stefan Lang M40 2
18 28:40 Jörg Schreiber M50 3
11 30:43 Hannes Manz M55 2
10 31:41 Josef Gutsmiedel M60 2
13 31:49 Torben Eckert M35 1
22 33:58 Stefan Wendel M50 4
16 34:01 Werner Eisele M55 3
27 34:12 Martin Gehrmann M50 5
7 34:31 Alfred Stadler M65 1
30 36:15 Stefan Timmermann M50 6
9 36:48 Georg Groß M75 1
21 37:16 Helga Raab W40 1
31 38:45 Brigitte Bietsch W50 1
4 39:26 Wasco Burger M70 1
5 40:19 Richard Berktold M70 2
28 48:16 Gudrun Hodeck W55 1
19 72:00 Emma Wendel W5 1
20 72:00 Greta Leinthaler W5 1
25 72:00 Fritz Leinthaler M5 1
24 73:00 Corbin Schrumpf M20 1
1 78:00 Kerstin Jackmann W45 1
2 78:00 Andreas Jackmann M50 7


	Tabelle1
	Gesamteinlauf

